CITY OF ANN ARBOR PURCHASING
BID OPENING TABULATION

| INVITATION TO BID (ITB)# 4683 - Wheeler Service Center Exterior Maintenance Painting FY22

BID SECURITY

BIDDER NAME (YES/NO)

BASE BID

Y YQ”}‘“J’ Controch e YLS 7.4.300.00

VM P, Yes | 35,800.00

WM D Vos | 33.900.00
4) Ga,,.,,NJ ?Q\w?"f'«u YLS ”7/ 300. 00

5)

6.)

7)

8.)

9.)

10.)

11.)

Bid Recorded By: Kl 'l f"»/ln- ]L‘ a

City of Ann Arbor Purchasing, 301 E. Huron St., Ann Arbor, Ml 48104




